
COFFEE & TEA

DRINKS
MAGNUS IMPERIAL
STILL | SPARKLING

MAGNUS IMPERIAL                                            
STILL | SPARKLING

FRITZ KOLA 
WITH SUGAR | WITHOUT SUGAR

FRITZ
ORANGE | LEMON | CHERRY | APPLE SPRITZER 
 RHUBARB SPRITZER | MISCHMASCH

THOMAS HENRY
TONIC WATER | GINGER ALE | SPICY GINGER 
BITTER LEMON 

FEVER TREE
INDIAN TONIC

RED BULL

SOFT DRINKS 

BOSTON BAR

7.5

3.5

3

1

3.5

JUICES & NECTAR

0.75l

0,2l

0.25l

3.50,2l

3.50,2l

4.50,2l

4.50,25l

3.50,3l

ORANGE
APPLE
CHERRY
BANANA

CRANBERRY
MARACUJA
PINEAPPLE

ALL JUICES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED AS A SPRITZER. 

CAFÉ CRÈME
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO
CAFÉ AU LAIT
TEA
FRESH TEA
MINT | GINGER

2.5
3.5

4
4.5
4.5

3
3.5

0,3l
0,3l

BEER FROM
THE BARREL

ASTRA URTYP PILS

3.5 | 4.50,25l | 0,4l

4,9% Alc.

5,1% Alc.
RATSHERRN HELLES

CARLSBERG

ALSTERWASSER

BOTTLED BEER
MAISEL’S WEISSE ORIGINAL, HELLES WEIZEN 
CARLSBERG, LAGER BEER

5,1% Alc.

5,0% Alc.

50,5l
40,33l

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 
RATSHERRN PILS 
MAISEL´S WEISSE NON ALCOHOLIC 

<0,0% Alc.

0,5% Alc.

0,33l
0,5l

4
5

5,0% Alc.



MARTINI
BIANCO | ROSSO | EXTRA DRY

CAMPARI BITTER                                            

LILLET BLANC

NON ALCOHOLIC 
COCKTAILS

DRINKS
APERITIF

BOSTON BAR 2

5cl

5cl

5cl

5

5

5

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL | SODA | PROSECCO

LILLET WILDBERRY
LILLET BLANC | SODA | WILDBERRY TONIC

HUGO
ST. GERMAIN | SPARKLING WINE | SODA

MAMMA MIA
SPARKLING WINE | BLUE CURAÇAO 
 WILDBERRY TONIC

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5
MARTINI FIERO | TONIC WATER

ORANGE

9.5

 

MOSCOW MULE
VODKA | LIME | SPICY GINGER | ANGOSTURA

 

CAIPIRINHA
CACHACA | CANE SUGAR | LIME

 

MOJITO
WHITE RUM | SODA | CANE SUGAR | MINT | LIME

 

BOMBAY COLLINS
BOMBAY GIN | SUGAR SYRUP | LEMON JUICE | SODA

 

GIN BASIL SMASH
BOMBAY GIN | LEMON JUICE | SUGAR SYRUP

BASIL
 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ESPRESSO | VODKA | COFFEE LIQUEUR

 

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA | CRANBERRY JUICE | COINTREAU

 

GEORGIA PEACH
RUM | CRANBERRY | SODA | PEACH LIQEUR

 

CAMPARI NEGRONI
GIN | MARTINI ROSSO | CAMPARI

 

PINA COLADA
PINEAPPLE JUICE | COCONUT SYRUP 

CREAM | RUM

12.5

VIRGIN COLADA
PINEAPPLE JUICE | ORANGE JUICE | CREAM 
COCONUT SYRUP

VIRGIN HUGO
ELDERFLOWER SYRUP | SODA | GINGER ALE      

VIRGIN MOJITO   
LIME JUICE | CANE SUGAR | BITTER LEMON                                  

IPANEMA
LIME | GINGER ALE

MARTINI VIBRANTE
MARTINI VIBRANTE | TONIC WATER

8

COCKTAILS                              

BOSTON APERITIF



URGESTEIN RIESLING QBA
TRENZ - RHEINGAU, GERMANY, DRY

PINOT GRIS
A.DIEHL -PFALZ, GERMANY, DRY

SAUVIGNON BLANC
A.DIEHL -PFALZ, GERMANY, DRY

CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE DE LA MADONNE  
AOC, FRANCE, DRY

CHENIN BLANC 
STELLENRUST, SOUTH AFRICA, DRY

LUGANA, ZENATO „SAN BENEDETTO“
DOC , ITALY, LUGANA, SEMI-DRY

CA’DEI FRATI BIANCO
ITALY, LUGANA, DRY

DRINKS
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

BOSTON BAR 3

URGESTEIN SPARKLING RIESLING
TRENZ - RHEINGAU, GERMANY, DRY

MOËT  CHANDON - BRUT CLASSIC, FRANCE

MOËT & CHANDON - ROSÉ, FRANCE

7.5
42

89

99

0,1l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

WHITE WINE
9.5
29

0,2l
0,75l

9.5
29

0,2l
0,75l

8.5
27

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
32

0,2l
0,75l

8.5
27

0,2l
0,75l

ROSÉ WINE
PINOTAGE ROSÉ
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA, DRY

ROSAFINO ROSÉ, VINO D’ITALIA
PORTOFINO, ITALY, SEMI-DRY

CA’DEI FRATI ROSÈ
LUGANA, ITALY, SEMI-DRY

8.5
26

0,2l
0,75l

RED WINE 
SHIRAZ
HEARTLAND WINES - LANGHORNE CREEK, AUSTRALIA, DRY

LA GRANJA 360°
DEHESA LA GRANJA - CARIÑENA, SPAIN, DRY

FELINO MALBEC
DE GRASS - CAMINO ISLA YAQUIL, CHILE, DRY

DOPPIO PASS0 PRIMITIVO
CARLO BOTTER - APULIEN, ITALY, SEMI DRY

BARBERA D'ASTI, VILLA PANI
DOCG - PIEMONT, ITALY, DRY

CA’DEI FRATI ROSSO
LUGANA, ITALY, DRY

8.5
27

0,2l
0,75l

8.5
27

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
34

0,2l
0,75l

9.5
32

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
34

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
 32
 

0,2l
0,75l

9.5
28

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
 32
 

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
32

0,2l
0,75l

10.5
32

0,2l
0,75l



DRINKS
BITTER AND ANISÉES 

BOSTON BAR 4

4cl

OUZO TSANTALI
YENI RAKI 
AQUAVIT MALTESER
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
HELBING KÜMMEL
TEQUILA HERRADURA
PERNOD

2.5
2,5
3.5

4
4

4.5
5

FRUIT BRANDY 5cl

ZIEGLER SOUR CHERRY 
ZIEGLER KVLT PEAR 
SCHEIBEL FRUIT BRANDY APPLE & PEAR 

7.5

LIQUEUR 
ZIEGLER RASBERRY LIQUEUR 
FRANGELICO LIQUEUR
AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAYLEY´S IRISH CREAM

7.5
3.5
3.5

4

5cl

4cl
4cl

4cl

DIGESTIF 
AVERNA
RAMAZZOTTI
JÄGERMEISTER
GRAPPA NONINO CHARDONAY 
GRAPPA NONINO MERLOT
FERNET BRANCA

3.5
3.5

4
5.5

4cl

5.5
3.5

GIN
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MONKEY 47
GIN SUL
TANQUERAY NO.10
HENDRICKS GIN
JINZU 
BEEFEATER PINK

7
8

11
10

4cl

8
9

RUM
HAVANA 3 YEARS
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI ANEJO QUATRO 4
HAVANA 7 YEARS
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 
BOTUCAL RESERVA 12 YEARS

6
6

8
8

4cl

10

VODKA 
ABSOLUT 
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

8
9

10

4cl

WHISKY & WHISKEY
BLENDED SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 21 YEARS
BALLANTINE´S 12 YEARS

7
8

17.5

4cl

8

MALT
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D´OR
TALISKER 10 YEARS
ARDBEG 10 YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

8
10
10
10
13

BOURBON
JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
MAKER´S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
GENTLEMAN JACK

6.5
10
7
7
7

COGNAC & BRANDY 
CARDENAL MENDOZA BRANDY
HINE FINE COGNAC
HENNESSY COGNAC V.S.O.P.
HENNESSY X.O COGNAC

7
8
9

4cl

11

43% Alc.

43% Alc.

40% Alc.

18% Alc.

41% Alc.

41% Alc.

40% Alc.

44% Alc.

40% Alc.

8

8
8


